 M-Solar Batteries
Raylite M-Solar deep cycle batteries are designed
specifically for solar power installations and come
as a complete 12 Volt set, including
interconnecting straps and acid containers. Raylite
M-Solar batteries are available from 600 to 1660
Amp Hour capacity (@100h) and come with a 3-
year full and a 2-year pro-rata warranty.

replacement. Acid resistant, totally enclosed
terminal post, maximum safety. Orifice for
voltage readings.
Stainless Steel Bolt
Corrosion resistant.
Threaded Brass Insert
Maximises terminal connector conductivity.
Capacity (Amp-Hours) Dimensions (mm) RPC
Code #
Cell
Type
Unit
Volts C10 C100 Length Width Height
Weight
kg
BAT-R600 MIL17S 6 419 600 585 198 460 91
BAT-R750 MIL21S 6 524 750 585 230 460 116
BAT-R900 MIL25S 6 629 900 585 262 460 133
BAT-R1050 MTL25S 4 759 1050 411 262 530 97
BAT-R1380 MTE21S 4 996 1380 415 230 740 127
BAT-R1660 MTE25S 4 1200 1660 415 262 740 145